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
shower and tons of counterspace 
– room for dual sinks, downstairs 
bdrm/FR with half bath, lg laundry 
room with side-by-side washer/
dryer and storage space, solar, AC 
& dual pane windows for energy 
efficiency, park-like bkyd wlarge 
newly stained multi-level deck, 
landscaping, room for a pool on 
side area deck, lower level offers 
patio area and basketball hoop. 
Located short distance to parks, 
hiking trails, shopping, eateries, 
680/4 freeways and Award Winning 
Pleasant Hill Schools too! 

HAYWARD	 $1,399,999
OUTSTANDING!

Located in Fairview neighborhood in 
the Hayward Hills, Include gleaming 
Braz i l ian cherrywood f loor ing, 
plantation shutters most and decorator 
paint, LR/DR combo w/fireplace, 
recessed lighting, kitchen offers lg 
eat in area with workstation and 
dual pantry/closet, oak cabinets, 
granite countertops, center island, 
breakfast bar, laminate floors, recessed 
lighting & SS appliances, dual closets, 
bathroom offers dual sinks and your 
very own sauna! Downstairs you will 
find additional bedrooms and bathroom 
plus a FR w/frplc & sliding door to the 
back deck, laundry room & one larger 
bdrm that is great for an entertainment 
room! HUGE backyard w/multiple 
levels, lg deck, patio area with built-in 
firepit, many trees providing privacy! 
All wonderfully located within a short 
distance to Don Castro Regional, 
parks, schools, shopping, eateries, 
Freeways 238/580/880, Hayward 
BART, Mission Blvd & so much more! 



2106 SINCLAIR AVE #8
COMING SOON IN CONCORD

2 bedroom, 1 bathroom
858 sq ft

Wonderful lower level end-unit 
with large fenced patio, inside 
laundry and wood burning 
fireplace. Has a side yard, no side 
neighbors and on the bottom 
level mean no stairs. Close to 
BART, shopping and downtown 
dining.

2293 GOLFITO WAY,
LA GRANGE, CA

Gorgeous home! 4 bedrooms and office,
3½ bathrooms

Living room, dining room, two family rooms, laundry 
room and storage close throughout. Primary 
bedromo adn office are downstairs. Attached 
garage has a separate workshop and access to patio 
adjacent to primary room. The ground boasts a court 
yard, covered porch/grand entry, a covered back 
patio along with custom landscaping and a mature 
garden. Fruit trees about with lush lawn and custom 
exterior lighting. Agricultural well on property is 
used for outdoor watering. Paved driveway is gated 
and the entire perimeter fenced for added privacy/
security. Property is under Lake Don Pedro HOA, 
and unique subdivision close to Yosemite National 
Park. nestled between two large recreational 
lakes in the heart of the California Mother Lode. 
The Subdivision i close to Yosemite National Park, 
nestled between two large recreational lakes in the 
heart of the California Mother Lode. The subdivison 
is one of the larger in California, encompassing over 
12,000 acres of rolling foothills.

3D Tours: https://my.matterport.com/
show/?m=Sf2zEGNy9Ep&brand=0
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83 THE TREES DRIVE
CONCORD

Mobile Home • 2 Bedrooms • 1 Bath
Community Pool, Clubhouse

Built in 2000 • $175,000
3D Tours: https://my.matterport.com/
show/?m=WTdx1GSEA70&brand=0



MARK 
SCHWELLER
FOUNDER|BROKER ASSOCIATE

925.819.1072
DRE#01437289
mark@prospercalifornia.com

HEATHER 
WINHAM
FOUNDER|REALTOR

925.548.7294
DRE#02086981
heather@prospercalifornia.com

KEVIN 
METHVIN
REALTOR 
DIRECTOR OF BUSINESS 
DEVELOPMENT

925.878.8135
DRE#02188251
kevin@prospercalifornia.com

925.819.1072  
141 Sand Creek Road Suite D Brentwood, CA 94513

prosperca l i forn ia .com
DRE#02014153

MARK 
SCHWELLER
FOUNDER|BROKER ASSOCIATE

925.819.1072
DRE#01437289
mark@prospercalifornia.com

HEATHER 
WINHAM
FOUNDER|REALTOR

925.548.7294
DRE#02086981
heather@prospercalifornia.com

610 Saddle Brook way

5111 FERN RIDGE CIRCLE

3037 Butternut St

OAKLEY/ LISTED AT: $990,000
Gorgeous Riata neighborhood!! **This must see, upgraded 2 story smart home features an oasis 
retreat style backyard with a large pool, relaxing spa, tranquil waterfalls and yes, a pool house with 
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